
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9656250

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES CARAGA

Title RFQ-For the official use of BFAR Caraga Region : Electrical supplies for the implementation,
maintenance and operation of the different division,provincial offices , and station CY 2023

Area of Delivery Agusan Del Norte

Solicitation Number: RFQ-48-2023

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 181,766.50 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Elvera Base Sayas
BAC Secretariat
Peñaranda Street,
Barangay Taft
Surigao City
Surigao Del Norte
Philippines 8400
63-909-4817511

bfarbac13@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/04/2023

Last Updated / Time 13/04/2023 13:22 PM

Closing Date / Time 20/04/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
Note:

- For queries and requesting (RFQ) form
- visit our website (Caraga.bfar.da.gov.ph)
- Standard form of our RFQ form shall be accepted, herewith attached in post to the PHILGEPS.
- Submit your quotation seal and label with reference number/project tittle, at BFAR 13 SURIGAO CITY, SURIGAO DEL
NORTE
- Attach for the following requirements:
1. PHILGEPS REGISTRATION
2. BUSINESS PERMIT
3. Certificate of Registration (BIR)
4. Omnibus Sworn Statement

Description Quantity Unit
BULB,EB 11 20 DL 20 watts E21 10 piece
CAPACITOR, 80 uF (450 V) 5 piece
CIRCUIT BREAKER, Molded case circuit breakers frequency: 50-60 Hz 225 Amperes, 3 pole (3 phase connection) 220
- 600V 1 unit
ELECTRICAL TAPE ,(0.16 mm x 19 mm x 16 mm), heavy duty vinyl type 3 piece
ELECTRICAL TAPE ,vinyl,(0.16 mm thickness x 19 mm width x 16m length 10 piece
ELECTRICAL TAPE, ordinary ,2 inches 15 roll
EMERGENCY LIGHT ,automatic,equipped with overcharging Protection system, 12V 9AH Sealed Lead Acid Battery 2
unit
EXTENSION CORD, (4 gang outlet with switch and flatcord wire gauge # 16 6 piece
EXTENSION WIRE, 50 mtrs., 3 gang,gauge #16 1 set
FLASHLIGHT, (heavy duty) ,rechargeable 6V 4.5Ah sealed lead acid battery ,multi angle rotating desk lamp ,spot
lamp ,convient carry handle ,with AM/FM sacan radio ,50 /60 hz ,220-240V Model FEL413 7 piece
FLASHLIGHT, 3" LED Light Tactical Waterproof, Long Range, Outdoor 6 piece
FLASLIGHT, heavy duty ,rechargeable 1 piece
FLATCORD WIRE, #16 awg (per meter) 64 meter
FUSE LINK , 60amp. 2 unit

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


FUSE LINK, 8K ampere 585mm ( approved by SURSECO II) 20 piece
HEAD TORCH,Miners Light,Luminous rechargable ,t 20 watts, water proof , rechargable 4 piece
LED BULB (19 watts) 40 piece
LED BULB, (13w) 37 piece
LED BULB, 9w, 220v 78 piece
LED BULD, 12 watts 10 piece
LED TUBE,16-18 watts, (standard) 40 piece
MAGNETIC STARTER, 3 phase 7.5 hp 2 unit
MALE PLUG , 10A,regular 10 piece
MINERS LIGHT, Luminous rechargeable 20 watts water proof 4 piece
OUTLET,CLASSIC UNIV. FLUSH TYPE 2G 10 piece
OUTLET,CLASSIC UNIV. FLUSH TYPE 3G 10 piece
OUTLET,Surface Convenient Outlet with 4 gang, universal 10 piece
PILOT LIGHT BULB, (Red, 220 V, 10 watts) 30 piece
PLUG, Rubberized, heavy duty 13 piece
RECEPTACLE/SOCKET, 3 x 3 15 piece
RUBBER SOCKET, for outdoor use 10 piece
RUBBERIZE ELECTRICAL TAPE, inches 5 piece
SAFETY BREAKER,reg. 30 Ampere 7 piece
SAFETY BREAKER,reg. 60 Ampere 8 piece
SDR9 ,(90 mtrs/roll # 1/2 (water hose) 3 roll
SOLAR LIGHT SOLAR LED STREET LIGHT,(120 WATTS) ABS material body 100 % Durable -100% Brand New 3 set
THHN/ THWN ELECTRICAL WIRE, size: 8/7 z*8.0 mm); 150 meters/box 2 box
WIRE FLATCORE SPT-3, size 2.0 mm x 2C 14/2 (150m/roll) 2 box
WIRE, heavy duty, flat cord, black #14 90 meter
WIRE, heavy duty, flat cord, black #14 24 meters per roll 3 roll

Created by Elvera Base Sayas

Date Created 13/04/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

